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Proposed Rezoning
Pittsboro Corporate Limits
Parcels
Pittsboro ETJ

Pittsboro Zoning
O-I
C-1
C-1 CU
C-2
C-2 CU
C-4
M-1
M-2
MUPD
R-10
R-12
R-12M
R-15
R-A
R-A2
R-A5
WWTP

Town of Pittsboro, NC
REZONING REQUEST

REZ-2013-01
Randolph Development Group
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Refer to the Zoning Ordinance for Zone descriptions.

Current Zoning C2 - CU
Proposed Zoning C2 - CZ

Northwood High School

C2-CU

Proposed
Rezoning


